
2013 Tball Schedule - 5 Teams 3/5/2013

1 Palmetto Electric
2 Pinkney Brothers
3 Thomas Heyward
4 Fiddlers
5 Pizza Bella

Date Time Home Visitor
Friday, March 15, 2013 6:00 Palmetto Electric Pinkney Brothers

7:00 Thomas Heyward Fiddlers

Tuesday, March 19, 2013 6:00 Pizza Bella Thomas Heyward
7:00 Fiddlers Palmetto Electric

Friday, March 22, 2013 6:00 Fiddlers Pizza Bella
7:00 Pinkney Brothers Thomas Heyward

Tuesday, March 26, 2013 6:00 Thomas Heyward Palmetto Electric
7:00 Pizza Bella Pinkney Brothers

Thursday, March 28, 2013 6:00 Pinkney Brothers Fiddlers
7:00 Palmetto Electric Pizza Bella

Tuesday, April 02, 2013 6:00 NO GAMES
7:00 NO GAMES

Friday, April 05, 2013 6:00 Thomas Heyward Pizza Bella
7:00 Palmetto Electric Fiddlers

Tuesday, April 09, 2013 6:00 Thomas Heyward Pinkney Brothers
7:00 Pizza Bella Fiddlers

Friday, April 12, 2013 6:00 Palmetto Electric Thomas Heyward
7:00 Pinkney Brothers Pizza Bella

Tuesday, April 16, 2013 6:00 Fiddlers Pinkney Brothers
7:00 Pizza Bella Palmetto Electric

Friday, April 19, 2013 6:00 Palmetto Electric Pinkney Brothers
7:00 Thomas Heyward Fiddlers

Tuesday, April 23, 2013 6:00 Pizza Bella Thomas Heyward
7:00 Fiddlers Palmetto Electric

Friday, April 26, 2013 6:00 Fiddlers Pizza Bella
7:00 Pinkney Brothers Thomas Heyward

Tuesday, April 30, 2013 6:00 Thomas Heyward Palmetto Electric
7:00 Pizza Bella Pinkney Brothers

Friday, May 03, 2013 6:00 Pinkney Brothers Fiddlers
7:00 Palmetto Electric Pizza Bella

Friday, May 10, 2013 AWARDS NIGHT
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